
單位 大同 瑞塘 大同 大同 楊光 楊心

姓名 熊家緣 廖子瑀 麥小秦 徐子淳 鍾子晞 古子庭

成績 14秒72 15秒13 15秒47 15秒54 15秒86 16秒41

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 大同 大同 大同 楊心 楊梅 楊光

姓名 張芯尹 張妤羲 鄭筠潔 邱茗婕 張芯語 徐采媞

成績 9秒09 9秒30 9秒38 9秒53 9秒87 9秒91

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 大同 大同 楊光 瑞塘 楊光 大同

姓名 葉翊涵 許冬筑 潘宥晴 葉羽潔 姜文旂 洪苡棠

成績 3公尺17 2公尺84 2公尺77 2公尺74 2公尺68 2公尺66

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 富岡 四維 大同 大同 瑞塘 楊梅 富岡

姓名 黃秭蕎 劉昱玟 張芯尹 戴妍如 呂姿妤 彭小瑞 潘俞妡

成績 13秒89 14秒17 14秒53 14秒60 14秒86 15秒04 15秒04

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6 6

單位 富岡 四維 大同 大同 瑞塘 瑞梅

姓名 黃秭蕎 劉昱玟 熊家緣 陳小欣 宋家榕 林家瑩

成績 30秒71 30秒97 31秒52 32秒97 33秒04 34秒78

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 大同 瑞塘 大同 富岡 楊梅 楊梅

姓名 呂勻馨 呂姿妤 戴妍如 潘俞妡 楊舒淇 王于婕

成績 9秒14 9秒16 9秒26 9秒27 9秒40 9秒59

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 大同 瑞塘 瑞塘 四維

姓名 陳品芩 劉軒寧 戴彤恩 黃星潔

成績 8公尺10 6公尺92 5公尺90 5公尺43

名次 1 2 3 4

單位 富岡 大同 大同 瑞塘 瑞塘

姓名 薛于婕 陳小欣 陳小荳 洪彩桔 徐子馨

成績 3公尺57 3公尺35 2公尺92 2公尺85 2公尺54

名次 1 2 3 4 5

單位 富岡 瑞塘 富岡 大同 瑞塘 瑞塘

姓名 薛于婕 劉軒寧 徐筱柔 陳品芩 廖子瑀 吳紫晴

成績
33公尺

83

30公尺

56

29公尺

78

28公尺

85

25公尺

87

19公尺

57

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 瑞梅 楊明 楊梅 大同 大同 四維

姓名 曾柚誠 潘星瑋 許兆辰 鍾皓宇 徐孟泫 曾心

成績 14秒67 14秒69 14秒93 15秒29 15秒35 15秒68

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 楊心 大同 楊光 四維 瑞塘 楊梅

姓名 何政諺 林群恩 吳冠穎 蔡泳安 黃祐崙 徐子龍

成績 8秒94 9秒10 9秒29 9秒35 9秒37 9秒41

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 瑞塘 瑞塘 瑞塘 富岡 富岡 楊光

姓名 黃上瑜 李翰霖 郭品賢 鄭語文 黃家泓 劉力升

成績 3公尺62 3公尺57 3公尺50 3公尺47 3公尺34 3公尺28

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 楊光 楊梅 大同 大同 高榮 楊心

姓名 許登閎 楊承恩 林書豪 陳睬彬 王元進 何政諺國小男

生甲組
100公尺

國小男

生乙組
100公尺

國小男

生乙組
60公尺

國小男

生乙組
跳遠

國小女

生甲組
推鉛球

國小女

生甲組
跳遠

國小女

生甲組

壘球擲

遠

國小女

生甲組
100公尺

國小女

生甲組
200公尺

國小女

生甲組
60公尺

國小女

生乙組
100公尺

國小女

生乙組
60公尺

國小女

生乙組
跳遠



成績 13秒87 13秒98 14秒10 14秒11 14秒42 14秒55

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 楊光 四維 大同 大同 大同 富岡

姓名 許登閎 陳少騏 羅俊捷 陳睬彬 黃星皓 姜禮宇

成績 30秒50 31秒32 31秒34 31秒40 31秒43 31秒50

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 楊梅 大同 瑞梅 富岡 富岡 瑞塘

姓名 楊承恩 林書豪 陳宏宥 謝明恩 李育隆 劉康碩

成績 8秒54 8秒74 8秒76 8秒88 8秒92 8秒94

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 四維 瑞梅 楊明 瑞塘 高榮 瑞塘

姓名 鍾永山 朱韋安 李諺威 陳冠維 黃信凱 池學嘉

成績 9公尺39 8公尺44 7公尺96 7公尺93 7公尺14 5公尺66

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 瑞塘 瑞塘 瑞塘

姓名 黃崇瑋 劉康碩 陳彥廷

成績 1公尺25 1公尺25 1公尺20

名次 1 2 3

單位 瑞塘 瑞塘 富岡 瑞塘 大同 富岡

姓名 黃崇瑋 陳彥廷 李育隆 陳致嘉 黃星皓 謝明恩

成績 4公尺30 3公尺61 3公尺59 3公尺58 3公尺52 3公尺51

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

單位 水美 瑞塘 楊明 上田 水美 上田

姓名 呂侑昇 陳冠維 李諺威 胡赫峰 林家樂 黃庾呈

成績
56公尺

04

45公尺

37

44公尺

80

44公尺

42

38公尺

07

33公尺

86

名次 1 2 3 4 5 6

國小男

生甲組

壘球擲

遠

國小男

生甲組
推鉛球

國小男

生甲組
跳高

國小男

生甲組
跳遠

國小男

生甲組
100公尺

國小男

生甲組
200公尺

國小男

生甲組
60公尺


